STOCEXPO EUROPE 2010
30, 31 March & 1st April
Antwerp Expo
DEADLINE FOR THIS FORM IS : Friday 12 February, 2010
Only orders received before this date will be charged against early bird prices.
Orders received after the deadline are subject to a 25% surcharge. The ordering system
closes on Friday 19 March 2010,  after this date a 40% surcharge will be applicable.
Company name: Stand nr:

€
Conditions:
1.Please sign this order form for confirmation and complete the Payment Details forms. Orders without a signature and completed Payment Details can
not be processed. Full payment must be received before the opening of the event. 2. By signing this document, customer acknowledges Gielissen Terms
& Conditions. 3. There will be no reimbursement possible for cancellation of items and man power after the deadline and during the build–up.
4. European Union exhibitors: please note that orders without a valid VAT number can be accepted but will be charged with VAT. There will be a
 € 20,00 administrative fee charged if we do not receive a VAT-number prior to invoicing and must be credit later. For the VAT calculation we follow the
legal provisions of the country where the service is provided.
PLEASE RETURN TO: GIELISSEN INTERIORS & EXHIBITIONS, E-MAIL: SEEUROPE@GIELISSEN.NL
P.O. Box 8112 – 1005 AC Amsterdam – The Netherlands   Tel.: +31 20 581 14 11 – Fax: +31 20 581 14 14
The power will be switched on at the last day of the build up, and will be switched off 1 hour after the start of the
dismantling.
Code Description  Early bird Qty. Total
86-HA3 Main connection 3kW incl. consumption € 210,00  €
86-HA6 Main connection 6kW incl. consumption € 280,00  €
86-HA10 Main connection 10kW incl. consumption € 402,50  €
86-HA13 Main connection 13kW incl. consumption € 560,00  €
86-HA16 Main connection 16kW incl. consumption € 630,00  €
86-HA20 Main connection 20kW incl. consumption € 735,00  €
86-HA26 Main connection 26kW incl. consumption € 927,50  €
86-HA41 Main connection 41kW incl. consumption € 1242,50  €
86-HA52 Main connection 52kW incl. consumption € 1662,50  €
86-HA66 Main connection 66kW incl. consumption € 1995,00  €
Please notify us if you are bringing your own raised floor:     YES/NO
                     Height of the floor: ____ CM
ALL ORDERS MUST BE DRAWN ON THE GRID FORM
ORDERS WITHOUT THIS FORM CAN NOT BE ACCEPTED